2025 NXN GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

December 6, 2025 at Glendoveer GC, Portland, OR - 54 degrees, cloudy, wind 8 mph - wet ground

OCooONOOTUPAWNERE

A DA DDA, DEDEDEDDDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRPRPR
OCOoONOOTUPE,WNRPRPOOONOOTUPRA,WNRPRPOOONOUDWNRPRPOOONOUEAWNELO

LN AWNE

Wayzata, MN
Niwot, CO

Union Catholic, NJ
Lone Peak UT
Heritage CO

Sioux Falls Christian SD
American Fork, UT
Romeo, Ml

Flower Mound, TX
10. Sehome, WA

11. Trabuco Hills, CA

=
o

=
=

=
N

Natasza DUDEK SO
Blair BARTLETT JR
Jaelyn WILLIAMS SR
Isabella KELLER JR
Emma HOFFMAN SR
Averi LOWEN JR

142
147
174
178
198
219
244
266
274
304
311

Maddie GULLICKSON SR

Macy WINGARD SR
Brianna REILLY 8
Delaney REUTER JR
Addison KEGEL FR
Lily ALDER SR
Sundara WEBER SR
Maddie DORSCH SO
Emry SCHWALM SR

Kendra WILLIAMSON JR

Annie HRABOVSKY JR
Cassidy ARMSTRONG
Julia KELLY SO 3

SR

Amaya BHARADWAJ SR

Calysta GARMER SR
Paige SHEPPARD JR
Summer WILSON SR
Katie BERKSHIRE SR
Maddie LANGE FR
Amelia AVILA JR
Jazzlyn GARMER SR
Karstin MCCABE FR
Maddie LAEZZA JR
Emily COHEN SR
Laney BARNES SR
Addy RITZENHEIN SR
Leyla BHUSRI SR

Ella MOGANNAM SR
Millie BAYLES SR

(2,13,34,44,49,- 119)
(8,21,30,42,46- 55,74)
(6,11,27,60-70- 79,108)
(26,28,44,41,50- 54,117)
(3,24,36,58,77- 87,120)
(15,31,3562,76- 134,138)
(17,19,45,64,99- 106,126)
(4,12,38,84,128- 146,150)
(40,43,61,63,67- 96,113)
(20,32,56,57,139- 147,151)
(9,23,47,102,137141,145)

Ann Arbor Pioneer, M|l 16:50.1
Lawrenceville School, NJ 16:51.7
Eastlake, CA 16:58.0

St Anthony, IL 17:15.0

Otsego, MI 17:16.7

Bowden, GA 17:20.6

Wayzata, MN 17:21.8

Denton Braswell, TX 17:21.9
Harrisburg, SD 17:24.4

Eaton, CO 17:28.1

Billings Central Cath, MT 17:31.4
Timpview, UT 17:31.5
Sandwich, IL 17:34.3

Pinecrest, NC 17:35.0

Heritage CO 17:36.0

Episcopal Academy, PA 17:37.1
Romeo, MI 17:44.6

Ballard, WA 17:44.9
Downington, PA 17:44.9

Palo Alto, CA 17:45.3

Webb School of Knoxville TN 17:47.0
Union Catholic, NJ 17:48.9
Irvine, CA 17:49.7

Gaylord, MI 17:49.9

Cherokee Trail, CO 17:52.1

Our Lady of Good Counsel, MD 17:53.6

Maggie MCCORMICK SR

Peyton VANDEEST JR
Mackenzie SKELLY FR
Georgy HELMERS SR
Allie HORNER JR
Aelo CURTIS SR
Tsadia BERCUVITZ JR
Kyla BABB SR
Audrey ORME SR
Nelly DALGAS SR
Fiona KING FR
Cayleigh KAISER JR
Madeleine LANE JR
Ella GOODSELL SR

Webb School of Knoxville TN 17:55.4
Whitefish Bay, Wl 17:55.4
Eastport-South Manor, NY 17:55.9
Cherry Creek, CO 17:57.3
Cypress Woods, TX 17:58.0
Niwot, CO 17:59.2
Shenendehowa, NY 18:00.7
Lick Wilmerdering, CA 18:01.8
Trabuco Hills, CA 18:04.4

Bay Shore, NY 18:06.2
Spearfish, SD 18:07.8

Penn Charter, PA 18:08.2

E.E. Smith, NC 18:09.2

West Springfield, VA 18:11.0
Ventura, CA 18:11.4

Ithaca, NY 18:12.5
Westmont, IL 18:13.2

Boise Senior, ID 18:13.3
North Salem, OR 18:13.9
Northporrt, NY 18:16.7

Union Catholic, NJ 18:17.8
Hopkinton, NH 18:18.3
Romeo, MI 18:19.0

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Shenendehowa, NY
Mira Costa, CA
Champlain Valley Union, VT

Webb School of Knoxville TN

Bridgeland, TX
Buchanan, CA

Ann Arbor Pioneer, Ml
Brentwood, TN
Bethlehem, NY

JSerra Catholic, CA
Rocky Mountain, ID

13
14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42

43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Gianna RAHMER SO

318
323
329
355
357
360
367
395
407
408
455

Eldorado, NM 18:20.6

Jazleen MALHEREK-OSORIO SR Wayzata, MN 18:23.1

Hallie HEEMEYER SR
Sophia RODRIGUEZ JR
Ellie MADDOX SR

Zoey MCNABB SR

Skye JENSEN JR

Anna DESORMEAU SR
Mae GLASSFORD FR
Kjirsten LUDEMAN SO
Anna PROK SR

Sophia CHROMCZAK FR
Rilery LYNCH SO
Caroline FENDER SR
Lauren BANOVAC SR
Ava CORNELIUS SR
Zoey NILSSON SR
Harper TELESCA FR
Brielle NILSSON SR
Logan KUHN SR

Tereza KOUDELKA FR
Sadie PETTENGILL SR
Samantha KNIPP JR
Maya BYBEE JR

Alissa LEDMAN FR
Hannah GENRICH FR
Jerica GLASSER SR
Scout DESTEFANO SO
Maya PAWLOWICZ FR
Natalia GUARESIMO SR
Ali MONTGOMERY SR
Lauren MCCALLA SR
Keira PRIMER SR
Hailey ATWATER JR
Scarlett PARKS JR
Addison VELLEKOOP SR
Liana CLULEY GARZA JR
Addyson BRISTOW SR
Lila GOLOMB SR

Cali DOOLEY FR

Elise HAGEN JR
Courtney KRAWIECKI SR
Alana CLARKE SR
Addison NEITZ SR
Paityn ROHATINSKY JR
Brooklyn BUCKLEY SO
Evelyn URSINI SO
Rowan SAACKE SR
Tatum BREWER SO

Rocky Mountain, ID 18:23.6
Mercer Island, WA 18:26.2
Sioux Falls Christian SD 18:26.8
Champlain Valley Union, VT 18:28.2
American Fork, UT 18:28.7
Trabuco Hills, CA 18:29.2
American Fork, UT 18:30.2
Sehome, WA 18:32.8
Niwot, CO 18:34.3
Bethlehem, NY 18:34.4
Shenendehowa, NY 18:34.4
Heritage CO 18:34.7
Brentwood, TN 18:35.8
Owasso, OK 18:37.7

Lone Peak UT 18:37.9
Union Catholic, NJ 18:40.6
Lone Peak UT 18:41.8
Bethlehem, NY 18:42.0
Niwot, CO 18:43.0

Sioux Falls Christian SD 18:43.2
Sehome, WA 18:44.8

Lone Peak UT 18:45.0
Wayzata, MN 18:45.1
Harrisburg, SD 18:45.2
Sioux Falls Christian SD 18:46.0
Heritage CO 18:46.6

JSerra Catholic, CA 18:48.3
Romeo, MI 18:48.7
Bridgeland, TX 18:48.8
Menomonie, WI 18:49.9
Flower Mound, TX 18:50.3
Lone Peak UT 18:50.7
Niwot, CO 18:51.2
Guilderland, NY 18:51.7
Flower Mound, TX 18:53.0
Canyon, NM 18:54.1
Wayzata, MN 18:56.2
American Fork, UT 18:56.9
Niwot, CO 18:57.0
Shenendehowa, NY 18:57.0
Mira Costa, CA 18:57.8
Wayzata, MN 18:57.9

Lone Peak UT 18:59.2
Buchanan, CA 19:01.5

Mira Costa, CA 19:02.3
Bridgeland, TX 19:02.4
Lone Peak UT 19:05.8



99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Avy BELTRAN SR

Lil DESLER JR

Sloane CLINES SO
Ellery LINCOLN JR
Lauryn MILLER FR
Isabella AMY SO
Sophia THOMPSON JR
Adi BENNETT JR
Natalie SMITH SR
Jewel BARNES SO
Sarah WATSON SO
Hana BOGGESS SR
Noelle FRANTZ FR
McKayla KOHUTEK SR
Charlotte CRUM SR
Sienna KLEMMER SO
Ella SOLORZANO SR
Hope SMITH JR
Sloan DICKSON SR
Mia RITTER JR

Lydia DONAHUE SR
Siona KELLY FR
Emma HAGA SO

Niwot, CO 19:06.2

Sehome, WA 19:08.7

Sehome, WA 19:09.8

Portland Lincoln, OR 19:10.6
Heritage CO 19:11.1

Mira Costa, CA 19:11.9

Union Catholic, NJ 19:12.0
Flower Mound, TX 19:12.1
Sioux Falls Christian SD 19:12.7
Flower Mound, TX 19:13.6
American Fork, UT 19:14.6
Ann Arbor Pioneer, M| 19:15.2
Buchanan, CA 19:17.9

Flower Mound, TX 19:18.3
Champlain Valley Union, VT 19:19.6
Ann Arbor Pioneer, M| 19:21.5
Union Catholic, NJ 19:22.3
Bridgeland, TX 19:23.1
Lynden, WA 19:24.4

Mira Costa, CA 19:24.7
Champlain Valley Union, VT 19:25.1
Niwot, CO 19:26.0

Brentwood, TN 19:27.6

Bailey VANDERGRIEND SR  Sioux Falls Christian SD 19:27.8

Elin LATTA SO

South Texas Heat Christian 19:28.3

McKenna ALACKNESS SO Heritage CO 19:28.7

Kynzlee BUCKLEY SR
Eden SOLORZANO FR
Molly SUNDGREN JR
Audrey NEILSON SR
Reese HOLLEY JR
Skylar WATTS SR
Emmie CLOR SR
Layla MERANCIO JR
Lia BANOVAC SR

Lilly BROOKS SR
Carolina AREHEART SR
Chloe ELBAZ SR
Susana RAWLS SR
Maddie DEYO SO
Kate PERRONE SR
Gaby GUTIERREZ JR

Anna CHRAPOWITZKY JR

lzzy LUBBA FR

Allie DRISCOLL SO
Hutton NELLIGAN JR
Brooke THOMPSON JR
Shay SMITH JR

Julia WOMACK FR

Eve ARCHIBALD SO
Raquelle LANDA SR
Hayden KROGER JR

Buchanan, CA 19:28.8

Union Catholic, NJ 19:29.2
Buchanan, CA 19:29.4

Champlain Valley Union, VT 19:29.9
JSerra Catholic, CA 19:30.2

Trabuco Hills, CA 19:33.0

Romeo, MI 19:34.5

Buchanan, CA 19:36.6

Brentwood, TN 19:37.4

Heritage CO 19:37.7

Webb School of Knoxville TN 19:41.1
JSerra Catholic, CA 19:42.5
Bridgeland, TX 19:43.4

Champlain Valley Union, VT 19:44.4
Mira Costa, CA 19:44.6

Buchanan, CA 19:46.4

Bethlehem, NY 19:46.7

Trabuco Hills, CA 19:49.8

Flower Mound, TX 19:53.1

JSerra Catholic, CA 19:56.0

Rocky Mountain, ID 19:56.9
American Fork, UT 19:57.0
Brentwood, TN 19:57.7

Rocky Mountain, ID 19:58.9
Shenendehowa, NY 20:00.3

JSerra Catholic, CA 20:00.7

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Haley HILL SR
Katherine HAVENS FR
Rebekah JACOB SO
Sierra HARDEN FR
Saffa ELLIS SO
Natalie SMITH JR
Talya WILLIAMS JR
Keira VON BLON FR
Shane O'BRIEN SR
Eliana RIVERA JR
Aniston WELK FR
Carly HARTMAN SO
Nigella SMITH JR
Anna BYBEE SR
Laney PHELPS FR
Chloe KISSELL SR
Harper JESSEN SO
Nina MOORE JR
Bennie DIDDLE FR
Lizzie WERNIMONT JR
Kate GARRISON JR
Brooklyn TENNANT FR
Sophie BAHR JR
Solana LUCAS JR
Reese ROSBOLT JR
Makelle CARLSON SO
Sophie SYED FR
Laura FORSYTH FR
Tess MCNAMARA SO
Emma CISSNA JR
Bryn BARKER FR
Brynlee WESTON JR
Ariana VARGAS JR
Katie BATTLE JR
Maxine ORDWAY 8
Paige RICKS FR
Sidney GRAHAM SO
Alex BEER FR

Gaby BAINBRIDGE JR
Livi NEILSON SO
Violet PINTER JR
Addy MORELLI SR
Lydia SCALLY JR
Helen BUETOW JR
Alex RIVARD SR
Bonnie LIOU SO
Natalie VERT SO
Johnny EGGERT SR
Miley CLARK SR
Ginger GARDINER SO

Bridgeland, TX 20:01.6

Trabuco Hills, CA 20:03.0

American Fork, UT 20:04.1

JSerra Catholic, CA 20:05.8

Union Catholic, NJ 20:06.9
Brentwood, TN 20:09.1
Brentwood, TN 20:09.2

Ann Arbor Pioneer, Ml 20:09.3
Mira Costa, CA 20:10.5

Flower Mound, TX 20:10.8
Buchanan, CA 20:12.6

Rocky Mountain, ID 20:13.5
Brentwood, TN 20:14.5

Lone Peak UT 20:16.0

Mira Costa, CA 20:17.5

Wayzata, MN 20:19.4

Heritage CO 20:20.5

Ann Arbor Pioneer, M|l 20:21.0
Webb School of Knoxville TN 20:21.4
Ann Arbor Pioneer, M| 20:23.4
Bridgeland, TX 20:26.3

JSerra Catholic, CA 20:27.7
American Fork, UT 20:29.7

Rocky Mountain, ID 20:35.1
Romeo, MI 20:36.4

Rocky Mountain, ID 20:36.6
Bethlehem, NY 20:38.7

Ann Arbor Pioneer, M|l 20:42.0
Bethlehem, NY 20:42.6

Webb School of Knoxville TN 20:48.1
Sioux Falls Christian SD 20:49.1
Bridgeland, TX 20:50.6

Webb School of Knoxville TN 20:52.6
Shenendehowa, NY 20:56.3

Sioux Falls Christian SD 21:01.9
Sehome, WA 21:03.8

Bethlehem, NY 21:07.0
Shenendehowa, NY 21:09.1

Webb School of Knoxville TN 21:12.5
Champlain Valley Union, VT 21:16.5
Trabuco Hills, CA 21:41.7
Shenendehowa, NY 21:41.8
Romeo, MI 21:44.6

Sehome, WA 21:47.8

Bethlehem, NY 21:54.2

Trabuco Hills, CA 22:06.5

Romeo, MI 22:08.6

Sehome, WA 22:15.0

Wayzata, MN DNF

Rocky Mountain, ID DNF

Isabella GRAVINA-BUDIS SR Champlain Valley Union, VT DNS



