

# 2025 NXN GIRLS CHAMPIONSHIP

December 6, 2025 at Glendoveer GC, Portland, OR - 54 degrees, cloudy, wind 8 mph - wet ground

1.	Wayzata, MN	142	(2,13,34,44,49,- 119)	12.	Shenendehowa, NY	318
2.	Niwot, CO	147	(8,21,30,42,46- 55,74)	13.	Mira Costa, CA	323
3.	Union Catholic, NJ	174	(6,11,27,60-70- 79,108)	14.	Champlain Valley Union, VT	329
4.	Lone Peak UT	178	(26,28,44,41,50- 54,117)	15.	Webb School of Knoxville TN	355
5.	Heritage CO	198	(3,24,36,58,77- 87,120)	16.	Bridgeland, TX	357
6.	Sioux Falls Christian SD	219	(15,31,3562,76- 134,138)	17.	Buchanan, CA	360
7.	American Fork, UT	244	(17,19,45,64,99- 106,126)	18.	Ann Arbor Pioneer, MI	367
8.	Romeo, MI	266	(4,12,38,84,128- 146,150)	19.	Brentwood, TN	395
9.	Flower Mound, TX	274	(40,43,61,63,67- 96,113)	20.	Bethlehem, NY	407
10.	Sehome, WA	304	(20,32,56,57,139- 147,151)	21.	JSerra Catholic, CA	408
11.	Trabuco Hills, CA	311	(9,23,47,102,137141,145)	22.	Rocky Mountain, ID	455
1	1 Natasza DUDEK SO	Ann Arbor Pioneer, MI	16:50.1	50	Gianna RAHMER SO	Eldorado, NM 18:20.6
2	Blair BARTLETT JR	Lawrenceville School, NJ	16:51.7	51	13 Jazleen MALHEREK-OSORIO SR	Wayzata, MN 18:23.1
3	Jaelyn WILLIAMS SR	Eastlake, CA	16:58.0	52	14 Hallie HEEMEYER SR	Rocky Mountain, ID 18:23.6
4	Isabella KELLER JR	St Anthony, IL	17:15.0	53	Sophia RODRIGUEZ JR	Mercer Island, WA 18:26.2
5	Emma HOFFMAN SR	Otsego, MI	17:16.7	54	15 Ellie MADDOX SR	Sioux Falls Christian SD 18:26.8
6	Averi LOWEN JR	Bowden, GA	17:20.6	55	16 Zoey MCNABB SR	Champlain Valley Union, VT 18:28.2
7	2 Maddie GULLICKSON SR	Wayzata, MN	17:21.8	56	17 Skye JENSEN JR	American Fork, UT 18:28.7
8	Macy WINGARD SR	Denton Braswell, TX	17:21.9	57	18 Anna DESORMEAU SR	Trabuco Hills, CA 18:29.2
9	Brianna REILLY 8	Harrisburg, SD	17:24.4	58	19 Mae GLASSFORD FR	American Fork, UT 18:30.2
10	Delaney REUTER JR	Eaton, CO	17:28.1	59	20 Kjirsten LUDEMAN SO	Sehome, WA 18:32.8
11	Addison KEGEL FR	Billings Central Cath, MT	17:31.4	60	21 Anna PROK SR	Niwot, CO 18:34.3
12	Lily ALDER SR	Timpview, UT	17:31.5	61	22 Sophia CHROMCZAK FR	Bethlehem, NY 18:34.4
13	Sundara WEBER SR	Sandwich, IL	17:34.3	62	23 Rilery LYNCH SO	Shenendehowa, NY 18:34.4
14	Maddie DORSCH SO	Pinecrest, NC	17:35.0	63	24 Caroline FENDER SR	Heritage CO 18:34.7
15	3 Emry SCHWALM SR	Heritage CO	17:36.0	64	25 Lauren BANOVA SR	Brentwood, TN 18:35.8
16	Kendra WILLIAMSON JR	Episcopal Academy, PA	17:37.1	65	Ava CORNELIUS SR	Owasso, OK 18:37.7
17	4 Annie HRABOVSKY JR	Romeo, MI	17:44.6	66	26 Zoey NILSSON SR	Lone Peak UT 18:37.9
18	Cassidy ARMSTRONG SR	Ballard, WA	17:44.9	67	27 Harper TELESKA FR	Union Catholic, NJ 18:40.6
19	Julia KELLY SO 3	Downington, PA	17:44.9	68	28 Brielle NILSSON SR	Lone Peak UT 18:41.8
20	Amaya BHARADWAJ SR	Palo Alto, CA	17:45.3	69	29 Logan KUHN SR	Bethlehem, NY 18:42.0
21	5 Calysta GARMER SR	Webb School of Knoxville TN	17:47.0	70	30 Tereza KOUDELKA FR	Niwot, CO 18:43.0
22	6 Paige SHEPPARD JR	Union Catholic, NJ	17:48.9	71	31 Sadie PETTENGILL SR	Sioux Falls Christian SD 18:43.2
23	Summer WILSON SR	Irvine, CA	17:49.7	72	32 Samantha KNIPP JR	Sehome, WA 18:44.8
24	Katie BERKSHIRE SR	Gaylord, MI	17:49.9	73	33 Maya BYBEE JR	Lone Peak UT 18:45.0
25	Maddie LANGE FR	Cherokee Trail, CO	17:52.1	74	34 Alissa LEDMAN FR	Wayzata, MN 18:45.1
26	Amelia AVILA JR	Our Lady of Good Counsel, MD	17:53.6	75	Hannah GENRICH FR	Harrisburg, SD 18:45.2
27	7 Jazzlyn GARMER SR	Webb School of Knoxville TN	17:55.4	76	35 Jerica GLASSER SR	Sioux Falls Christian SD 18:46.0
28	Karstin MCCABE FR	Whitefish Bay, WI	17:55.4	77	36 Scout DESTEFANO SO	Heritage CO 18:46.6
29	Maddie LAEZZA JR	Eastport-South Manor, NY	17:55.9	78	37 Maya PAWLOWICZ FR	JSerra Catholic, CA 18:48.3
30	Emily COHEN SR	Cherry Creek, CO	17:57.3	79	38 Natalia GUARESIMO SR	Romeo, MI 18:48.7
31	Laney BARNES SR	Cypress Woods, TX	17:58.0	80	39 Ali MONTGOMERY SR	Bridgeland, TX 18:48.8
32	8 Addy RITZENHEIN SR	Niwot, CO	17:59.2	81	Lauren MCCALLA SR	Menomonie, WI 18:49.9
33	9 Leyla BHUSRI SR	Shenendehowa, NY	18:00.7	82	40 Keira PRIMER SR	Flower Mound, TX 18:50.3
34	Ella MOGANNAM SR	Lick Wilmerdering, CA	18:01.8	83	41 Hailey ATWATER JR	Lone Peak UT 18:50.7
35	10 Millie BAYLES SR	Trabuco Hills, CA	18:04.4	84	42 Scarlett PARKS JR	Niwot, CO 18:51.2
36	Maggie MCCORMICK SR	Bay Shore, NY	18:06.2	85	Addison VELLEKOOP SR	Guilderland, NY 18:51.7
37	Peyton VANDEEST JR	Spearfish, SD	18:07.8	86	43 Liana CLULEY GARZA JR	Flower Mound, TX 18:53.0
38	Mackenzie SKELLY FR	Penn Charter, PA	18:08.2	87	Addyson BRISTOW SR	Canyon, MI 18:54.1
39	Georgy HELMERS SR	E.E. Smith, NC	18:09.2	88	44 Lila GOLOMB SR	Wayzata, MN 18:56.2
40	Allie HORNER JR	West Springfield, VA	18:11.0	89	45 Cali DOOLEY FR	American Fork, UT 18:56.9
41	Aelo CURTIS SR	Ventura, CA	18:11.4	90	46 Elise HAGEN JR	Niwot, CO 18:57.0
42	Tsadia BERCUVITZ JR	Ithaca, NY	18:12.5	91	47 Courtney KRAWIECKI SR	Shenendehowa, NY 18:57.0
43	Kyla BABB SR	Westmont, IL	18:13.2	92	48 Alana CLARKE SR	Mira Costa, CA 18:57.8
44	Audrey ORME SR	Boise Senior, ID	18:13.3	93	49 Addison NEITZ SR	Wayzata, MN 18:57.9
45	Nelly DALGAS SR	North Salem, OR	18:13.9	94	50 Paityn ROHATINSKY JR	Lone Peak UT 18:59.2
46	Fiona KING FR	Northport, NY	18:16.7	95	51 Brooklyn BUCKLEY SO	Buchanan, CA 19:01.5
47	11 Cayleigh KAISER JR	Union Catholic, NJ	18:17.8	96	52 Evelyn URSINI SO	Mira Costa, CA 19:02.3
48	Madeleine LANE JR	Hopkinton, NH	18:18.3	97	53 Rowan SAACKE SR	Bridgeland, TX 19:02.4
49	12 Ella GOODSSELL SR	Romeo, MI	18:19.0	98	54 Tatum BREWER SO	Lone Peak UT 19:05.8

99	55	Avy BELTRAN SR	Niwot, CO	19:06.2	151	104	Haley HILL SR	Bridgeland, TX	20:01.6
100	56	Lil DESLER JR	Sehome, WA	19:08.7	152	105	Katherine HAVENS FR	Trabuco Hills, CA	20:03.0
101	57	Sloane CLINES SO	Sehome, WA	19:09.8	153	106	Rebekah JACOB SO	American Fork, UT	20:04.1
102		Ellery LINCOLN JR	Portland Lincoln, OR	19:10.6	154	107	Sierra HARDEN FR	JSerra Catholic, CA	20:05.8
103	58	Lauryn MILLER FR	Heritage CO	19:11.1	155	108	Saffa ELLIS SO	Union Catholic, NJ	20:06.9
104	59	Isabella AMY SO	Mira Costa, CA	19:11.9	156	109	Natalie SMITH JR	Brentwood, TN	20:09.1
105	60	Sophia THOMPSON JR	Union Catholic, NJ	19:12.0	157	110	Talya WILLIAMS JR	Brentwood, TN	20:09.2
106	61	Adi BENNETT JR	Flower Mound, TX	19:12.1	158	111	Keira VON BLON FR	Ann Arbor Pioneer, MI	20:09.3
107	62	Natalie SMITH SR	Sioux Falls Christian SD	19:12.7	159	112	Shane O'BRIEN SR	Mira Costa, CA	20:10.5
108	63	Jewel BARNES SO	Flower Mound, TX	19:13.6	160	113	Eliana RIVERA JR	Flower Mound, TX	20:10.8
109	64	Sarah WATSON SO	American Fork, UT	19:14.6	161	114	Aniston WELK FR	Buchanan, CA	20:12.6
110	65	Hana BOGGESS SR	Ann Arbor Pioneer, MI	19:15.2	162	115	Carly HARTMAN SO	Rocky Mountain, ID	20:13.5
111	66	Noelle FRANTZ FR	Buchanan, CA	19:17.9	163	116	Nigella SMITH JR	Brentwood, TN	20:14.5
112	67	McKayla KOHUTEK SR	Flower Mound, TX	19:18.3	164	117	Anna BYBEE SR	Lone Peak UT	20:16.0
113	68	Charlotte CRUM SR	Champlain Valley Union, VT	19:19.6	165	118	Laney PHELPS FR	Mira Costa, CA	20:17.5
114	69	Sienna KLEMMER SO	Ann Arbor Pioneer, MI	19:21.5	166	119	Chloe KISSELL SR	Wayzata, MN	20:19.4
115	70	Ella SOLORZANO SR	Union Catholic, NJ	19:22.3	167	120	Harper JESSEN SO	Heritage CO	20:20.5
116	71	Hope SMITH JR	Bridgeland, TX	19:23.1	168	121	Nina MOORE JR	Ann Arbor Pioneer, MI	20:21.0
117		Sloan DICKSON SR	Lynden, WA	19:24.4	169	122	Bennie DIDDLE FR	Webb School of Knoxville TN	20:21.4
118	72	Mia RITTER JR	Mira Costa, CA	19:24.7	170	123	Lizzie WERNIMONT JR	Ann Arbor Pioneer, MI	20:23.4
119	73	Lydia DONAHUE SR	Champlain Valley Union, VT	19:25.1	171	124	Kate GARRISON JR	Bridgeland, TX	20:26.3
120	74	Siona KELLY FR	Niwot, CO	19:26.0	172	125	Brooklyn TENNANT FR	JSerra Catholic, CA	20:27.7
121	75	Emma HAGA SO	Brentwood, TN	19:27.6	173	126	Sophie BHR JR	American Fork, UT	20:29.7
122	76	Bailey VANDERGRIEND SR	Sioux Falls Christian SD	19:27.8	174	127	Solana LUCAS JR	Rocky Mountain, ID	20:35.1
123		Elin LATTA SO	South Texas Heat Christian	19:28.3	175	128	Reese ROSBOLT JR	Romeo, MI	20:36.4
124	77	McKenna ALACKNESS SO	Heritage CO	19:28.7	176	129	Makelle CARLSON SO	Rocky Mountain, ID	20:36.6
125	78	Kynzlee BUCKLEY SR	Buchanan, CA	19:28.8	177	130	Sophie SYED FR	Bethlehem, NY	20:38.7
126	79	Eden SOLORZANO FR	Union Catholic, NJ	19:29.2	178	131	Laura FORSYTH FR	Ann Arbor Pioneer, MI	20:42.0
127	80	Molly SUNDGREN JR	Buchanan, CA	19:29.4	179	132	Tess MCNAMARA SO	Bethlehem, NY	20:42.6
128	81	Audrey NEILSON SR	Champlain Valley Union, VT	19:29.9	180	133	Emma CISSNA JR	Webb School of Knoxville TN	20:48.1
129	82	Reese HOLLEY JR	JSerra Catholic, CA	19:30.2	181	134	Bryn BARKER FR	Sioux Falls Christian SD	20:49.1
130	83	Skylar WATTS SR	Trabuco Hills, CA	19:33.0	182	135	Brynlee WESTON JR	Bridgeland, TX	20:50.6
131	84	Emmie CLOR SR	Romeo, MI	19:34.5	183	136	Ariana VARGAS JR	Webb School of Knoxville TN	20:52.6
132	85	Layla MERANCIO JR	Buchanan, CA	19:36.6	184	137	Katie BATTLE JR	Shenendehowa, NY	20:56.3
133	86	Lia BANOVA SR	Brentwood, TN	19:37.4	185	138	Maxine ORDWAY 8	Sioux Falls Christian SD	21:01.9
134	87	Lilly BROOKS SR	Heritage CO	19:37.7	186	139	Paige RICKS FR	Sehome, WA	21:03.8
135	88	Carolina AREHEART SR	Webb School of Knoxville TN	19:41.1	187	140	Sidney GRAHAM SO	Bethlehem, NY	21:07.0
136	89	Chloe ELBAZ SR	JSerra Catholic, CA	19:42.5	188	141	Alex BEER FR	Shenendehowa, NY	21:09.1
137	90	Susana RAWLS SR	Bridgeland, TX	19:43.4	189	142	Gaby BAINBRIDGE JR	Webb School of Knoxville TN	21:12.5
138	91	Maddie DEYO SO	Champlain Valley Union, VT	19:44.4	190	143	Livi NEILSON SO	Champlain Valley Union, VT	21:16.5
139	92	Kate PERRONE SR	Mira Costa, CA	19:44.6	191	144	Violet PINTER JR	Trabuco Hills, CA	21:41.7
140	93	Gaby GUTIERREZ JR	Buchanan, CA	19:46.4	192	145	Addy MORELLI SR	Shenendehowa, NY	21:41.8
141	94	Anna CHRAPOWITZKY JR	Bethlehem, NY	19:46.7	193	146	Lydia SCALLY JR	Romeo, MI	21:44.6
142	95	Izzy LUBBA FR	Trabuco Hills, CA	19:49.8	194	147	Helen BUETOW JR	Sehome, WA	21:47.8
143	96	Allie DRISCOLL SO	Flower Mound, TX	19:53.1	195	148	Alex RIVARD SR	Bethlehem, NY	21:54.2
144	97	Hutton NELLIGAN JR	JSerra Catholic, CA	19:56.0	196	149	Bonnie LIOU SO	Trabuco Hills, CA	22:06.5
145	98	Brooke THOMPSON JR	Rocky Mountain, ID	19:56.9	197	150	Natalie VERT SO	Romeo, MI	22:08.6
146	99	Shay SMITH JR	American Fork, UT	19:57.0	198	151	Johnny EGGERT SR	Sehome, WA	22:15.0
147	100	Julia WOMACK FR	Brentwood, TN	19:57.7	--		Miley CLARK SR	Wayzata, MN	DNF
148	101	Eve ARCHIBALD SO	Rocky Mountain, ID	19:58.9	--		Ginger GARDINER SO	Rocky Mountain, ID	DNF
149	102	Raquelle LANDA SR	Shenendehowa, NY	20:00.3	--		Isabella GRAVINA-BUDIS SR	Champlain Valley Union, VT	DNS
150	103	Hayden KROGER JR	JSerra Catholic, CA	20:00.7					